

AANCHAL ISPAT LIMITED

CIN: L27106WB1996PLC076866
 Registered Office: Mouza - Chamral, NH 6, Howrah, West Bengal - 711114
 Email: info@aanchalispac.com, Tel: 03212-246121, Website: www.aanchalispac.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	3 months ended 31.03.2022	3 months ended 31.12.2021	3 months ended 31.03.2021	Year ended 31.03.2022	Year ended 31.03.2021
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	4,569.43	5,783.90	4,188.61	17,554.62	12,430.92
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.77)	(95.67)	(205.15)	(475.69)	(636.95)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(79.77)	(95.67)	(205.15)	(475.69)	(636.95)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	42.83	(95.67)	(106.82)	(475.69)	(538.62)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	45.22	(95.67)	(104.35)	(473.30)	(536.15)
Equity Share Capital	2,085.38	2,085.38	2,085.38	2,085.38	2,085.38
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (Rs.10/- each)					
Basic: (in Rs)	0.22	(0.46)	(0.50)	(2.27)	(2.57)
Diluted: (in Rs)	0.22	(0.46)	(0.50)	(2.27)	(2.57)

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022 Audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended Financial Results are available on the BSE website- www.bseindia.com and on the Company website <http://www.aanchalispac.com/financials.html#financials>
 2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30th May, 2022

For Aanchal Ispat Limited
 Sd/-
Mukesh Goel
 (Managing Director)
 (DIN: 00555061)
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: 30.05.2022

ntc industries limited

CIN: L70109WB1991PLC053562
 Regd. Office: 149, B. T. Road, Kamarhati, Kolkata-700 058
 EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022 (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED)

Particulars	STANDALONE					
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
Total income from operations (net)	758.63	825.10	907.19	3015.88	2815.57	
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	38.90	245.47	212.62	549.50	854.85	
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	38.90	245.47	212.62	549.50	854.85	
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	34.04	198.06	(13.31)	444.28	628.92	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	65.21	135.69	(10.13)	711.70	625.80	
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic:	0.29	1.66	(0.12)	3.72	2.60	
Diluted:	0.29	1.66	(0.12)	3.72	2.60	

Notes:
 1 The above Audited financial results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2022.
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com/www.cse-india.com) and on the company website (www.ntcind.com)
 For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
Priyavart Jarialwa
 Managing Director
 DIN: 09148113
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: 30th May, 2022

ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED

Registered Office: 16/1a Abdul Hamid Street, 5th Floor, Room No-5E, Kolkata - 700 069
 Phone No.: 07890518016, E-mail: etl2011@gmail.com, Website: www.econo.in
 CIN: L51109WB1982PLC035466
 STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022 (₹. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1.	Income from operations					
	Revenue from Operations	22.59	68.58	30.00	233.50	184.76
	(a) Net Sales/Income from operations and Interest income	22.59	68.58	30.00	233.50	184.76
	(b) Other operating income	110.96	(9.60)	16.15	79.13	29.41
	Other Income	9.46	-	-	9.46	-
	Total income	143.01	58.98	46.15	322.09	214.17
2.	Expenses					
	(a) Employee benefits expense	12.20	0.66	4.20	13.10	9.27
	(b) Finance costs	20.96	8.85	3.05	57.55	12.50
	(c) Other expenses	102.50	6.46	68.63	147.71	93.12
	Total expenses	135.66	15.97	75.88	218.36	114.89
3.	Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items (1-2)	7.36	43.01	(29.73)	103.74	99.28
4.	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
5.	Profit/(Loss) before tax (3+4)	7.36	43.01	(29.73)	103.74	99.28
6.	Tax expense					
	(a) For current income tax	-2.00	15.50	(5.11)	28.00	28.00
	(b) Tax adjustments for earlier years	0.86	-	(0.19)	0.86	(0.19)
	(c) For Deferred Tax	-	-	0.18	-	0.18
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6) (PAT)	8.50	27.51	(24.61)	74.88	71.29
7.	Other Comprehensive Income					
	Net Profit/loss for the period (7+8)	8.50	27.51	(24.61)	74.88	71.29
9.	Total Other Comprehensive Income (7+8)	1,866.96	1,866.96	1,866.96	1,866.96	1,866.96
10.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)					
11.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				2,051.42	1,976.54
12.	Earnings per share (EPS) in Rs.					
	(a) Basic & Diluted EPS before extraordinary items	0.06	0.16	(0.13)	0.40	0.38
	(b) Basic & Diluted EPS after extraordinary items	0.06	0.16	(0.13)	0.40	0.38

Sr. No.	Particulars	ASSETS AND LIABILITIES	
		As at 31.03.2022 Audited	As at 31.03.2021 Audited
	ASSETS		
	(a) Cash and cash equivalents	2.11	23.38
	(b) Loans	2,961.32	2,042.04
	(c) Investments	1,107.14	1,242.02
	(d) Other financial assets	681.87	738.76
	Total Assets	4,752.43	4,046.20
	Non-financial Assets		
	(a) Current tax assets (net)	40.14	41.68
	(b) Other tax assets	40.14	41.68
	Total Assets	4,792.57	4,087.88
	LIABILITIES AND EQUITY		
	Financial Liabilities		
	(a) Borrowings (other than debt securities)	847.28	225.70
	(b) Other financial liabilities	15.74	9.16
	Total Financial Liabilities	863.02	234.86
	Non-Financial Liabilities		
	(a) Other non-financial liabilities	11.18	9.52
	Total Non-Financial Liabilities	11.18	9.52
	Equity		
	(a) Equity share capital	1,866.96	1,866.96
	(b) Other equity	2,051.42	1,976.54
	Total Equity	3,918.37	3,843.50
	Total Liabilities and Equity	4,792.57	4,087.88

For Econo Trade India Limited
 Sd/-
Shekh Hasina Kasambhai
 Managing Director
 Place: Bhavnagar
 Dated: 30th May, 2022

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED

Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
 Tel. No.: 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474
 E-mail: cs_cfhil@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Standalone			
	Quarter Ended 31 st March 2022	Quarter Ended 31 st December 2021	Year Ended 31 st March 2022	Year Ended 31 st March 2021
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from operations	308	235	1,222	1,133
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	288	471	266	1,080
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	288	471	266	1,080
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	182	441	61	858
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	11,718	1,537	13,619	858
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	11,718	1,537	13,619	858
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3,233	3,233	3,233
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	0.56	1.36	0.19	2.65
- Basic and Diluted				

Notes:
 1 Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
 2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30th May 2022 and audit of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor's of the Company.
 3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.
 By order of the Board
 For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
 Sd/-
Sanjiv Kumar Agarwal
 Managing Director
 DIN : 01623575
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: 30th May 2022

M/S. SWATI PROJECTS LIMITED

CIN: L65993WB1983PLC036332
 Regd. Office: 168-B, Jamunial Bajaj Street, Kolkata - 700007
 E mail: swatiprjctsltd@gmail.com Phone: 033-22385102+91 9830077000, Website: www.swatiprjctsltd.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022 (Rs. In Lakh)

1. Total Income from Operations (Net)	Standalone				Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
	31-03-22 Audited	31-12-21 Audited	31-03-21 Audited	31-03-22 Audited	31-03-22 Audited	31-12-21 Audited	31-03-21 Audited	31-03-21 Audited		
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.58	14.08	16.79	67.61	70.90	17.89	10.19	16.79	64.23	70.90
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.58	14.08	16.79	67.61	70.90	17.89	10.19	16.79	64.23	70.90
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.40	14.08	16.79	49.57	53.05	12.71	10.19	16.79	46.19	53.05
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6. Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	101.00	101.00	50.62	101.00	50.62	101.00	101.00	50.62	101.00	50.62
7. Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	162.70	396.87	-	-	-	-	396.87
8. Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
1. Basic:	0.15	0.14	0.33	0.49	1.05	0.13	0.10	0.33	0.46	1.05
2. Diluted:	0.15	0.14	0.33	0.49	1.05	0.13	0.10	0.33	0.46	1.05

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the details format of quarter and year ended consolidated audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015.
 2. The full format of the Quarter and Year Ended Consolidated Audited Financial Results are available on company's website www.swatiprjctsltd.com.
 By Order of the Board
 Sd/-
Rishi Kapoor
 Director
 DIN: 08422654
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: 30.05.2022

BHIVANI VANASPATI LIMITED

Regd. Office : 18 Old Post Office Street, Kolkata-700011 (West Bengal) CIN: L15143WB1919PLC124721 Website: www.bhivani.net.in; email: bhivani.vanaspati@rediffmail.com

Statement of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

SN	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2022 Audited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1.	Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-
	(a) Revenue From Operations	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Other Income	0.98	0.98	1.03	3.85	2.97
	Total Income	0.98	0.98	1.03	3.85	2.97
2.	Expenses					
	(a) Employees Benefit Expenses	0.75	0.75	0.75	3.00	2.25
	(b) Depreciation & Amortisation Expense	0.87	0.46	1.05	2.89	1.50
	(c) Other Expenses	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Expenses	1.62	1.21	1.80	5.89	3.75
3.	Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional Items (1-2)	(0.64)	(0.23)	(0.77)	(2.04)	(0.78)
4.	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
5.	Profit / (Loss) before Tax (3-4)	(0.64)	(0.23)	(0.77)	(2.04)	(0.78)
6.	Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6) (PAT)	(0.64)	(0.23)	(0.77)	(2.04)	(0.78)
8.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-
9.	Total Comprehensive Income (7+8)	(0.64)	(0.23)	(0.77)	(2.04)	(0.78)
10.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	145.69	145.69	145.69	145.69	145.69
11.	Other Equity (Face Value of Equity Share Rs.10/- per share)	(132.97)	(132.33)	(130.17)	(132.97)	(130.17)
12.	Earnings Per Share (Basic and diluted) (Rs.)	-0.04	-0.02	-0.05	-0.14	-0.05

FOR BHIVANI VANASPATI LIMITED
 Balaram Saha
 DIRECTOR
 DIN: 07599351
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: 27th May 2022

বন্দুকের মালিকানা নিষিদ্ধ হচ্ছে কানাডায়

ওয়াশিংটন: কানাডা প্রদেশের মালিকানা নিষিদ্ধ করা হয়েছে। বন্দুকের মালিকানা নিষিদ্ধ করা হয়েছে।

বন্দুক কোম্পানি, হ্যান্ডার কিংবা এগ্রেসিভ অস্ত্রের মালিকানা নিষিদ্ধ করা হয়েছে।

ব্যাঙ্ক অফ বরোদার পদ্মশ্রী মালিনী অবস্টি সায়াজিরাও লোকভাষা সম্মানে ভূষিত

গুয়াটেক: ব্যাঙ্ক অফ বরোদার প্রচারে গুরুত্বপূর্ণ ভূমিকা পালন করছেন এবং এই উদ্দেশ্যে, মালিনী অবস্টি, একজন সুপরিচিত লোকশিল্পী এবং যিনি পদ্মশ্রীতে ভূষিত হয়েছেন, তাকে সায়াজিরাও আদ্য সম্মানে ভূষিত করা হয়েছে।



SAUMYA CONSULTANTS LTD. Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022. Table with columns for Particulars, Quarter Ended, and Year Ended.

ইউনিওর্থ লিমিটেড Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022. Table with columns for Particulars, Quarter Ended, and Year Ended.

নাম/পরিবর্তন: I. Pujia Sahoo (Old Name) W/O Niladri Sekhar Sahoo... W.B. India I have changed my name to (shall henceforth be known as) Pujia Maiti Sahoo (New Name)...

YOG INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022. Table with columns for Particulars, Quarter Ended, and Year Ended.

M/S. SWATI PROJECTS LIMITED Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022. Table with columns for Particulars, Quarter Ended, and Year Ended.

CHANGE OF NAME: I. Razia Molla (Old Name) W/O Ilias Molla P.O. Chandaneswar, P.S. Bhowanipore, Dist-South 24 Pgs, Pin-743330, W.B. India I have changed my name to (shall henceforth be known as) Razia Khanam (New Name)...

RADHASHREE FINANCE LIMITED Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022. Table with columns for Particulars, Quarter Ended, and Year Ended.

DHANVERDHI EXPORTS LTD Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022. Table with columns for Particulars, Quarter Ended, and Year Ended.

ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022. Table with columns for Particulars, Quarter Ended, and Year Ended.

CHANGE OF NAME: I. Razia Molla (Old Name) W/O Ilias Molla P.O. Chandaneswar, P.S. Bhowanipore, Dist-South 24 Pgs, Pin-743330, W.B. India I have changed my name to (shall henceforth be known as) Razia Khanam (New Name)...

STATEMENT OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES AS ON 31.03.2022. Table with columns for Particulars, Standalone, and Consolidated.

KHERPATI VANJALIMITED Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022. Table with columns for Particulars, Quarter Ended, and Year Ended.

NOTES ON STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS: The above standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Econo Trade India Limited (the Company) at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2022.

CASH FLOW STATEMENT FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2022. Table with columns for Particulars, Amount (Rs.), and As at 31.03.2022.

STATEMENT OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES AS ON 31.03.2022. Table with columns for Particulars, Standalone, and Consolidated.